STAR3 SERIES
° N.F.P.A. Interchangeable, Aluminum construction
° Flush mount std.
° 10 Bore sizes 1½" through 12”
° Strokes - available to any practical length
° 18 standard Mounting Styles
° -50°F heavy duty seals, non lube, low friction

ST3P4ST3P2ST3P1
ST3S4 ST3T4ST3T2ST3S7 ST3T1ST3S2ST3S1
How to order :
For more details download the full pdf catalog at
®
NFPA
Solutions through
motion technology
MEMBER
BORE
A
B
BL
C
DD
E
EE
G
J
KK
LB
MM
V
ZB
1 1/2
3/4
1.124
1.43
3/8
1/4-28
2
3/8
1 1/2
1
7/16-20
3 5/8
5/8
5/8
4 5/8
2
3/4
1.124
1.84
3/8
5/16-24
2 1/2
3/8
1 1/2
1
7/16-20
3 5/8
5/8
5/8
4 5/8
2 1/2
3/4
1.124
2.19
3/8
5/16-24
3
3/8
1 1/2
1
7/16-20
3 3/4
5/8
5/8
4 3/4
3 1/4
1 1/8
1.499